
0,00 

100,00 

200,00 

300,00 

400,00 

500,00 

600,00 

700,00 

800,00 

900,00 

1000,00 

SB
S-

Sz
ik

o
 T

ea
m

 

A
s 

La
 C

ra
p

 

B
-5

2
 F

is
h

in
g 

Te
am

 

Ta
ta

 N
it

u
 C

ar
p

 T
ea

m
 

P
o

ta
is

sa
 C

ra
p

 C
lu

b
 -

 B
et

am
ix

 II
. 

To
p

 S
ec

re
t 

Te
am

 

Lo
jz

i-
D

P
H

 M
ac

o
n

ka
 T

ea
m

 

Th
e 

O
n

e 
Te

am
 I.

 

Th
e 

O
n

e 
Te

am
 II

. 

B
o

jli
s 

Fő
n

ö
k 

C
ar

p
 T

ea
m

 

P
o

ta
is

sa
 C

ra
p

 C
lu

b
 -

 B
et

am
ix

 I.
 

Te
am

 R
o

m
an

ia
 1

. 

P
ro

 F
M

 C
ar

p
 T

ea
m

 

C
ar

p
 C

la
ss

 

M
ar

o
s 

M
ix

-S
rb

ija
 

G
re

en
 L

ak
e

 

Te
am

 5
 A

u
st

ri
a

 

Fr
ee

 C
ar

p
 D

ev
a 

K
in

g 
B

ai
ts

 T
ea

m
 

So
la

r 
Ta

ck
le

 H
u

n
ga

ry
 

C
ar

p
 A

n
gl

er
 

Te
am

 R
o

m
an

ia
 3

. 

To
ta

l B
ai

ts
 -

 M
ac

o
n

ka
 T

ea
m

 

Nyári 
kikötő, 

bal 

Nyári 
kikötő, 

jobb 

Gát, 
mélyvíz 

Gát, 
közepes 

víz 

I. sziget, 
jobb 
oldal 

Gát, 
közepes 

víz 

Gát, 
közepes 

víz 

Gát, 
mélyvíz 

Felező-
spicc, 
jobb 

Gát, 
sekély víz 

Felező-
spicc, bal 

I. sziget, 
közép 

I. sziget, 
közép 

II. sziget, 
közép 

II. sziget, 
jobb 
oldal 

Gát, 
közepes 

víz 

I. sziget, 
bal oldal 

Gát, 
sekély víz 

Gát, 
közepes 

víz 

II. sziget, 
közép 

Gát, 
mélyvíz 

I. sziget, 
közép 

II. sziget, 
bal oldal 

B1 B2 A6 A3 B7 A1 A4 A7 C1 C6 B8 B5 B6 C4 C5 A5 B3 C7 A2 C3 A8 B4 C2 

9
6

4
,8

2
 

8
4

7
,3

6
 

6
6

2
,7

7
 

5
3

0
,4

1
 

4
9

4
,3

0
 

4
7

8
,4

5
 

4
6

5
,2

6
 

4
3

0
,9

8
 

3
8

4
,2

7
 

3
8

1
,4

5
 

3
6

0
,4

4
 

3
0

1
,2

5
 

2
4

4
,6

1
 

1
9

2
,9

0
 

1
8

0
,0

8
 

1
4

4
,5

4 

1
2

7
,4

5
 

1
0

9
,8

7
 

7
7

,5
8

 

7
5

,0
4

 

6
7

,8
2

 

5
9

,0
5

 

5
2

,8
0

 

Összes fogás - SÚLY (Kg) 

IX. PROFESSZIONÁLIS BOJLIS EURÓPA KUPA 
XXIV. FISHING & HUNTING  -  MACONKA NEMZETKÖZI BOJLIS KUPA 

MACONKA, 2015.09.06. - 2015.09.11. 


